
CASNATE TORINO

CASNATE ORTIGARA

CASNATE COLOMBO

CASNATE CIMITERO BERNATE

CASNATE QUATTRO PINI

CASNATE PASCOLI

VALMULINI

ROOSEVELT

GARIBALDI

5 GIORNATE

CROCIFISSO

VITTORIA

XX SETTEMBRE

S. CHIARA

S. ROCCO

CASERME

S. CARPOFORO

STAZIONE S. GIOVANNI

8 STAZIONE S. GIOVANNI – CASNATE S. QUIRICO

VANDELLI

SCALABRINI 70

SOMIGLIANA

LA GUZZA

CAMERLATA (V. SCALABRINI)

GOBBI

STAZIONE NORD CAMERLATA

CAMERLATA

VECCHIO S.ANNA

CASNATE ADAMELLO

S. ROCCHETTO

VENINI

S. NICOLÒ

BORSIERI

1116754

CASNATE ALPINI

54

54

5

5

5

111675

11167

CASNATE MANARA

CASNATE FERMI

CASNATE DON MONTI

CASNATE GIOTTO

CASNATE CAMPO SPORTIVO

CASNATE S. QUIRICO

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

12

12

12

Limite tariffa  Urbana 

2

2

2

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

C50

C50

C50

C50

C50

C50

C50

C50
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